18. DEC. 2007 15:31

R23 2007

FONDERIE DU LION DEV.A-3260313548
FONDERIE DU LION DEV

NO. 5735

. 213



Nomenclature

R23##016

R23 (2006) MF GRAPHITE CLAP.FULL B/F (R23##96.00.F #C.55)

L Ros##os00F#C R23 (2006) BIF

2/30292075703055 x 1 BUSELQOT L GRT <43067>
2139944118703055 x 1 GRILLE L GRT <38256>
2/H23##110703055 x 1 SUPPORT GRILLE L GRT <44098>
2/H23#H#134703055 x 1 CHICANE ARRIERE L GRT <44100>
2/H23#H#170703065 x 1 PROTECTEUR ARRIERE L GRT <44102>
2/1H23##171703055 x 1 PROTECTEUR GAUCHE L GRT <44104>
2/H23##172703055 x 1 PROTECTEUR DROIT L GRT <44106>
2/R23#Ht040703055 x 1 PORTE FOYER L GRT <47545>
2/R33##1227030565 x 1 BOUCHE-TROU L GRT <46602>
3/08665780700000 x 4 CLAME <48117>

3/09496781100000 x 2 CLAME PIED <19304>

3/30292847700000 x 1 ARRET SUPERIEUR <43665>
3/39492780100000 x 4 CLAME <28100>

3/D33##458100000 x 1 TABLEAU DE BORD <48361>
3/H23#H#580803055 x 1 CENDRIER ENS. L GRT <48483>

— 3/H23#4£581800000 x 1 CENDRIER NU <48484>

— 3/H23##901800000 x 2 COTE DROIT <48485>
3/IR21#H##430704555 x 1 DEVANTURE INF.ENS1 Z GRT <00044875>
— 3/R21#H431700000 x 1 DEVANTURE INF.NUE1 <44876>

— 3/R21#4#747700000 x 2 RENFORT DROIT <44826>

— 3/R21#H#794700000 x 1 RENFORT DE PORTE <44827>

— 3/R33##713700000 x 1 EQUERRE INFERIEURE <44183>
— 3/X21#H#743700000 x 1 RENFORT DEVANTURE <46738>
— 4/00000176700000 x 1 CHARNIERE PORTE <44806>
3/R21##660703055 x 1 SUPPORT PLAQUE MOBILE L GRT <44829>
3/R23#4#410104555 x 1 DOS D'APPAREIL Z GRT <48486>

— 3/R23#409100000 x 1 DOS TOLE NU <48487>

— 3/R23##742100000 x 2 RENFORT DOS <48488>
3/R23#Ht412803055 x 1 FUT ENSEMBLE L GRT <48489>

— 3/H23##576100000 x 1 CONDUIT AIR VITRE <44091>

— 3/H23##742100000 x 2 RENFORT DOS <44089>

— 3/H23###996760000 x 2 TOLE SEPARATION FOYER <44087>
— 3/IT33#474700000 x 1 ACCROCHAGE CLENCHE <44609>
— 3/R23##413800000 x 1 FUT NU <48492>

— 3/R23#H#431800000 x 1 DEVANTURE INF.NUE1 <48493>

— 3/R23##442800000 x 1 DESSUS NU <48494>

— 3/R23##575850000 x 1 CONDUIT AIR NU <48495>

— 3/R23###680800000 x 1 SUPPORT GRILLE AVANT <48496>
— 3/R23#Ht867800000 x 1 BOITE A AIR <48497>

— 3/R23##908700000 x 1 PARTIE INTERMEDIAIRE <47779>
— 3/S23#Ht588800000 x 1 CHASSE-CENDRES AVANT <48498>
— 3/S23#H702800000 x 1 GUIDE <48499>

3/R23#Ht450104555 x 1 COUVERCLE Z GRT <48500>

— 3/R23#H#452100000 x 1 COUVERCLE NU <48506>
3/R23#H741100000 x 2 RENFORT COUVERCLE <48890>
3IX213#H741710000 x 2 RENFORT COUVERCLE <44833>
3/X21#H741720000 x 1 RENFORT COUVERCLE <44834>
3IX21#HE780700000 x 4 CLAME <44835>

T

|




3/R23##455704555 x 1 PORTE Z GRT <00048864>
3/R21##764700000 x 2 EQUERRE COUVRE-PORTE <47240>
3/R21##915700000 x 1 ALLONGE <47241>
3/R21#H#922700000 x 2 ALLONGE SUPERIEURE <44841>
3/R23#Ht463700000 x 1 PORTE NUE <48863>
3/R23#4t5791030565 x 1 CACHE L GRT <48507>
3/R23#H#743703055 x 1 RENFORT DEVANTURE L GRT <48508>
3/R23#H£943854555 x 1 HABILLAGE Z GRT <48509>
3/R23#H994803055 x 1 PLAQUE OBTURATRICE L GRT <48510=>
3/R33##754754555 x 1 BOUCHE TROU SUP. Z GRT <47738>
3/S23#4#502100000 x 1 COMMANDE ENS. <48512>
3/S231Ht494100000 x 1 COMMANDE NUE <48511>
3/S33#H#500100000 x 1 COMMANDE GRILLE <47667>
3/S23##5851030565 x 1 CHASSE-CENDRES GAUCHE L GRT <48513>
3/S23#H+586103055 x 1 CHASSE-CENDRES DROIT L GRT <48514>
3/S33##475103055 x 1 CHARNIERE L GRT <47685>
3/S33##849113055 x 1 CLAPET INF.NU L GRT <48004>
3/S33#H#865104555 x 1 PORTE CENDRIER Z GRT <47686>
3/S33##846100000 x 1 ARRET <47968>
3/S33#4#862100000 x 1 GUIDE CORDE SUP/INF. <47687>
3/S33#H#863100000 x 1 GUIDE CORDE LATERAL <47688>
3/S33#Ht866100000 x 1 PORTE NUE CENDRIER <47689>
4/00000177970000 x 1 GUIDE POIGNEE PORTE CENDRIER <47930>
3/TFH33725100000 x 2 ETRIER <48665>
4/00000010610000 x 172 TRESSE NOIR 30 X 3 ADHESIVE <38357>
4/00000010690000 x 130 CORDE CER. AUTOCOL D:8MM <14979>
4/00000012260000 x 4 JOINT SERRE-PYREX 6MM <31856>
4/00000014540000 x 2 JOINT LYTHERM D:180 EP.3mm <45973>
4/00000015880000 x 219 JOINT DE PROFIL @ 13 FD5094A <44512>
4/00000016640000 x 1 JOINT DOUBLE VITRE R23/F23 <47136>
4/00000024210000 x 2 VITRE VITRO 4mm R23/F23 <47135>
4/00000038080000 x 1 PIQUE-FEU <20017>
4/00000039660000 x 1 CHICANE S/H23 <44154>
4/00000050030000 x 8 RONDELLES JZC 5 <4827>
4/00000050860000 x 4 ROND. 10.5 X 20 X 2 38143 (10.001) <46939>
4/00000070180000 x 4 RIVETS TUBTARA M5/80 <15738>
4/00000071290000 x 2 GOUPILLE CYLIND. INOX DIAM.6 LG 40mm <48214>
4/00000140250000 x 4 CALE TYPE SURQOY PP <32341>
4/00000140750000 x 1 ENSEMBLE POIGNEE <47631>
— 4/00000140760000 x 1 POIGNEE NUE <47635>
4/00000177740000 x 1 EMBOUT <47632>
4/00000177750000 x 1 BOUCHON DE MAINTIEN <47633>
4/00000177760000 x 1 EMBOUT INFERIEUR <47634>
4/00000244900000 x 1 GOUPILLE ELAST D3X16 DIN 1481 <46415>
4/00000244970000 x 1 GOUPILLE ELAST D3 X20 DIN 1481 <47663>
4/00000174490000 x 1 BUTEE ACCROCH.EXCENTRIQUE M5 <38547>
4/00000176740000 x 2 CHARNIERE R34 (FUT) <44904>
4/00000177330000 x 1 ACCROCHAGE CLENCHE <46430>
4/00000177790000 x 1 POIGNEE PORTE FOYER <47649>
4/00000177800000 x 2 ECROU POIGNEE <47650>
4/00000177980000 x 1 POIGNEE PORTE FOYER <47941>
4/00000178140000 x 1 PROTECTEUR AVANT <48045>
’— 4/00000178150000 x 1 PROTECTEUR NU <48046>

I




4/00000178160000 x 2 SUPPORT PROTECTEUR <48047>
4/0p000178640000 x 1 CHARNIERE (FUT) <48745>

4/0p000226880000 x 1 CARTE DE GARANTIE <46928>

4/0p000227450000 x 1 TABL.BORD R33 SERIG.CLAPET FULL <48242>
4/0p000237480000 x 1 COM. ENS. R33 EXTRA PLAT FULL <48340>

— 3/IT33#846700000 x 1 ARRET <47603>

— 3/R33##450300000 x 1 COUVERCLE <48344>

— 3/R33##489703055 x 1 INTERCALAIRE L GRT <48189>

— 3/R33##6413030565 x 2 ATTACHE L GRT <48657>

— 3/R33##641700000 x 1 ATTACHE <48491>

— 3/R33##653200000 x 1 SUPPORT AVANT <48347>

— 3/R33##654300000 x 1 SUPPORT ARRIERE <48343>

— 3/R33#H683300000 x 1 SUPPORT LATERAL <48345>

— 3/R33##752700000 x 1 BOUCHE TROU <47534>

— 3/R33##840700000 x 2 CLAPET <47535>

— 3/R33#H867703055 x 1 BOITE A AIR L GRT <48185>

3/R33##851700000 x 1 BOITE NUE <47925>

4/00000092040000 x 1 BUSELOT DIAM. 89 INT. <47375>

— 3/R33##914700000 x 1 BRAS <47602>

— 3/R33##914710000 x 1 BRAS <47731>

— 3/R33##917700000 x 1 COMMANDE <47601>

— 3/R33##965300000 x 1 SUPPORT <48346>

— 4/00000016780000 x 1 JOINT CLAPET VITRE <47855>

— 4/00000016790000 x 1 JOINT CLAPET CENDRIER <47856>

— 4/00000016910000 x 1 JOINT EMBASE <48334>

— 4/00000039460000 x 1 AIMANT @ 32 <43202>

— 4/00000050600000 x 1 RONDELLE D& ZN NFE 25513 <32152>

— 4/00000050710000 x 5 ROND. RESSORT (36460-12.8 X 7.2 X 0.25) <43309>
— 4/00000050840000 x 4 ROND LAIT D7.2XD14X1.6(C 50080.070.001) <46770>
— 4/00000070380000 x 2 RIVET TUBTARA M4 <26282>

— 4/00000092100000 x 2 ENS. CAME RONDE DIAM. 25 SERTIE <47552>

— 4/00000092090000 x 1 CAME RONDE DIAM. 25 TROU CARRE <47553>
— 4/00000177610000 x 1 ENTRAINEUR CAME <47023>

— 4/00000244940000 x 1 VIS S/TETE 6 P CREUX M&6X6 07840-050.006 <47032>
— 4/00000092110000 x 3 ENS. ROUE DENTEE SERT. M 2.5 Z 12 TR/CA <47554>
— 3/R33#HE3A5700000 x 1 ROUE DENTEE <47555>

— 4/00000177610000 x 1 ENTRAINEUR CAME <47023>

— 4/00000244940000 x 1 VIS S/TETE 6 P CREUX M5X6 07840-050.006 <47032>
— 4/00000092120000 x 1 CAME ALU SWITCH R33 <47561>

— 4/00000092320000 x 1 ENS. DOUBLE ENTRAINEUR CAME <49015>
3/R33##3A5700000 x 1 ROUE DENTEE <47555>

4/00000092080000 x 1 CAME <47510>

4/00000178880000 x 1 DOUBLE ENTRAINEUR <49016>
4/00000244940000 x 1 VIS S/TETE 6 P CREUX M5X6 07840-050.006 <47032>
— 4/00000170180000 x 2 VIS EPAULEE M5 CGME 202 <3521>

— 4/00000175890000 x 1 MANCHON <43199>

— 4/00000177730000 x 2 VIS EPAULEE M5/6 (24992.050.006) <47593>

— 4/00000177930000 x 1 AXE CLAPET <47852>

— 4/00000177940000 x 2 AXE <47853>

— 4/00000177950000 x 1 AXE <47854>

— 4/00000177960000 x 1 AXE <47860>

— 4/00000177890000 x 2 BOUTON DE COMMANDE <47949>

— 4/00000210610000 x 1 COLLIER COLSON 612701 <16317>




— 4/00000216080000 x 1 ENS. MINI RUPTEUR <47112>
4/00000039860000 x 1 MINIRUPTEUR 3 BRINS CROUZET 83186 <46418>
4/00000215440000 x 2 FASTON 4.8 X 0.8 MALE <43629>

— 4/00000242390000 x 1 BAGUE ARRET DIN 705A/916 37810.060.001 <43089>
— 4/00000242400000 x 5 BAGUE D'ARRET ( 37810-080.001 ) <43100>

— 4/00000242450000 x 3 ECROU M5 AUTOBLOQUANT <43177>

— 4/00000244690000 x 2 VIS SANS T. M4X12 ( 07890.040.012 ) <43215>
— 4/00000244730000 x 2 VIS T. NOYEE M4X6 ELZN 07890.040.006 <43447>
— 4/00000244890000 x 2 ECROU M2 <46414>

— 4/00000244940000 x 2 VIS S/TETE 6 P CREUX M5X6 07840-050.006 <47032>
— 4/00000244980000 x 2 VIS TF FENDUE M2 X 12 <47712>

— 4/00000244990000 x 2 VIS S.TETE 6 P. CREUX M4X25 DIN 913 <48202>
— 4/00000245060000 x 1 VIS SANS TETE M4 X 4 <48828>

— 4/00009001140000 x 4 VIS TC M4X10 <27560>

— 4/00009001160000 x 4 VIS TC M4X16 <27561>

— 4/00009001240000 x 1 VIS TC M5X12 <15021>

— 4/00009001550000 x 17 VIS TARAUD. TC 8 X 3/8" <15027>

— 4/00009001710000 x 10 ECROU HEX M 4 <27592>

— 4/00009001720000 x 2 ECROU HEX M 5 <16476>

4/0D000237490000 x 1 CLAPET ASS. (FINI) R33 EXTRA PLAT FULL <48348>
4/0p000240450000 x 4 ECROU PAPILLON M5 ELECTRO-ZINGUE <12527>
4/0p000240670000 x 2 VIS DIN 933 M6X10 A2 <27108>

4/0p000240910000 x 6 VIS T.H. DIN933 MEX20 INOX <15904>
4/0p000241540000 x 4 VIS AGGLO.MICRO.M=6 LG=60MM <27166>
4/0p000241550000 x 16 VIS AGGLO.MICRO.M5 LG25 <28560>
4/0P000241850000 x 1 VIS T.H.ZING.NOIR M5X8 DINS33 <33547>
4/0p000241940000 x 4 VIS TC M5X10 INOX <38879>

4/0p000244680000 x 3 VIS SANS T. M4X8 ( 07890.040.008 ) <43201>
4/0p000244730000 x 4 VIS T. NOYEE M4X6 ELZN 07890.040.006 <43447>
4/0p000245000000 x 10 VIS TF M5X16 TORX QPQ NOIR <48366>
4/0p000250060000 x 1 HOUSSE 890X580X1100 EP=25MY <30641>
4/0p000252020000 x 1 GANT CUIR ROUGE <38548>

4/0p000264710000 x 1 CALE EMBALLAGE 1MX15CMX1CM <27330>
4/0p000264820000 x 1 KIT X33 <45246>

4/FH33#9600A0000 x 1 NOTICE FH33 B/F <48038>

P/ $C0O121

— F/R33##12270 x 2 BOUCHE-TROU L GRT

P/ $COL98

— F/3029207570 x 1 BUSELOT E MVE

— F/S33##07520 x 1 BUSELOT E MVE

P/ 30331

— F/H23##13470 x 1 CHICANE ARRIERE L GRT

— F/H23i817070 x 1 PROTECTEUR ARRIERE L GRT

— F/H23###17170  x 1 PROTECTEUR GAUCHE L GRT

— F/H23##17270 x 1 PROTECTEUR DROIT L GRT

P/ 30332

— F/H23##11070 x 1 SUPPORT GRILLE L GRT

— F/H23#H#17370  x 1 PROTECTEUR AVANT L GRT

P/ 30401

— F/3994411870 x 3 GRILLE

P/ 30602

— F/R23##04070 x 1 PORTE FOYER




